V04                                    www.microne.com.cn                           Page 1 of 14
 ME6216
Low power consumption, Low ESR Cap. Compatible
General Description                   Features
Typical  Application
ME6216 series are highly precise, low power
consumption, positive voltage regulators
manufactured using CMOS technologies .The

egatloV tuptuO
XX
enorciM
seireS tcudorP
epyT tcudorP
noitcnuF
X
:egakcaP
kram tnemnorivnE
GXX6126EM
NOTE:
1. At present ,there are five kinds of voltage value: 1.0V、1.2V、1.3V、1.5V、1.8V、
2.0V、2.5V、2.7V、2.8V、3.0V、3.3V、3.6V、5.0V。
2. If you need other voltage and package, please contact our sales staff。
 product series  product description
ME6216A10PG VOUT =1.0V； Package：SOT89-3
ME6216A28M3G VOUT =2.8V； Package：SOT23-3
ME6216A30XG VOUT =3.0V； Package：SOT23
ME6216A18TG VOUT =1.8V； Package：TO92
ME6216A18N3AG VOUT =1.8V；Package： DFN3L(2.0*2.0*0.55-1.30)
深圳市润泽芯电子有限公司为南京微盟一级代理商
                                    ME6216
V04                                       www.microne.com.cn                            Page 3 of 14
ME6216(Vout=3.3V)